E

DANCE CHALLENG
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 69 CALIFORNIA LOVE
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 100 SWIPE LEFT
Place Entry # Routine Name
1 71 LOOKING FOR THE RAINBOW
2 70 HOT WINGS

All Results

Turn It Up Dance Challenge
February 14-16, 2025
Omaha, NE, USA

Bellevue East High School

Studio

Omaha School of Music and Dance

Studio

Omaha School of Music and Dance

Studio
Main Street Dance Studios

Tara Linn Dance Company
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Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

94

93

Entry #

109

102

108

101

Entry #
103
104

111

Entry #

72

73

Routine Name

MY TELEPHONE

RHYTHM NATION

Routine Name

SUNRISE

MERMAID PARTY

RUGRATS

YEAH!

Routine Name

WRAP IT UP

ME & MY GIRLS

CHESHIRE CAT CLUB

Routine Name

TRY EVERYTHING

QUEEN BEE

Studio

Main Street Dance Studios

Omaha School of Music and Dance

Studio

Dedication Dance Co.

Dedication Dance Co.

Studio 147

Omaha School of Music and Dance

Studio

Midwest Dance

Studio N Dance Center

Omaha School of Music and Dance

Studio

Studio N Dance Center

Studio N Dance Center
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Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 74 NORTH Studio N Dance Center

Place Entry # Routine Name Studio

1 83 HALO B.Xtreme Dance

2 77 JUST DANCE B.Xtreme Dance

3 76 WOMAN'S WORLD B.Xtreme Dance

4 85 THE GREATEST STAR Main Street Dance Studios

5 80 YES, YES | CAN Project C Dance Company

6 81 DRIVE Main Street Dance Studios

7 82 ME TOO Omaha School of Music and Dance
8 78 UMBRELLA Studio N Dance Center

9 84 PUT YOUR RECORDS ON Omaha School of Music and Dance

10 75 I'M A LADY Studio N Dance Center
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Place

Place

Entry #

97

96

98

95

92

Entry #

116

114

110

113

112

115

106

Routine Name

PONYTAIL

PERFECT DAY

HAIR

DON'T MESS WITH THE GIRLS

DANGEROUS

Routine Name

WHO YOU ARE

BEST IN THE WEST

L.OV.E.

A COVER IS NOT THE BOOK

SOMETHING ABOUT THE SUNSHINE

YOU SAY NEVER

WORKING ON THE RAILROAD

Studio

Midwest Dance

Studio 147

Main Street Dance Studios

Artistry in Motion

Main Street Dance Studios

Studio

B.Xtreme Dance

Midwest Dance

Studio 147

Studio N Dance Center

Artistry in Motion

Studio B Dance

Studio B Dance
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

107

118

120

117

Entry #

87

88

89

86

90

Entry #

99

Routine Name Studio

FANCY B.Xtreme Dance
FIELDS OF GOLD B.Xtreme Dance
POPSTARS Midwest Dance
DREAM HOUSE Main Street Dance Studios
Routine Name Studio
SWIFTIE Studio N Dance Center
THE CLIMB Studio N Dance Center
WAKE UP Studio N Dance Center
POSE Studio N Dance Center
HOT CHOCOLATE Studio N Dance Center
Routine Name Studio
PRETTY LITTLE THINGS Studio 147
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Place

Place

Entry #

119

105

Entry #

91

Routine Name

TREASURE

MR. POSTMAN

Routine Name

STRUT

Studio

Studio N Dance Center

Studio N Dance Center

Studio

Studio N Dance Center
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

133

137

139

126

138

123

142

125

124

134

121

127

132

136

131

Routine Name

SATURN

ANYONE

A FRIEND LIKE ME

ONE WOMAN ARMY

I'D RATHER BE ME

FIERCE

GIRLS JUST WANNA HAVE FUN

BREAKING DISHES

MOVES LIKE JAGER

INEVITABLE

CONFIDENT

OoMG

YOU DON'T DO IT FOR ME ANYMORE

LITTLE OLD ME

WHO YOU ARE

Studio

Main Street Dance Studios

Main Street Dance Studios

Main Street Dance Studios

Project C Dance Company

Midwest Dance

Project C Dance Company

Studio N Dance Center

Omaha School of Music and Dance

Studio B Dance

Main Street Dance Studios

Main Street Dance Studios

Studio 147

Omaha School of Music and Dance

Artistry in Motion

Main Street Dance Studios
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Place

Place

Entry #

177

175

174

171

172

176

173

Entry #

260

318

255

258

259

253

254

Routine Name

TWO PEAS IN A POD

WHAT DREAMS ARE MADE OF

FRIEND LIKE ME

SHADOWS

ROSLYN

TOGETHER

| LIKE IT

Routine Name

DON'T WORRY ABOUT ME

LET'S BE BAD

MOTHER NATURE

BURNIN' UP

LIVE UNTIL | DIE

IT'S HARD WORK

THE PLASTICS

Studio

Artistry in Motion

Studio 147

Studio N Dance Center

Midwest Dance

Omaha School of Music and Dance

Main Street Dance Studios

Omaha School of Music and Dance

Studio

Main Street Dance Studios

Midwest Dance

Midwest Dance

Artistry in Motion

Omaha School of Music and Dance

Omaha School of Music and Dance

Studio 147
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Place

Entry #

261

282

289

288

267

287

263

266

290

Routine Name

ALIVE AT NIGHT

BROKEN & BEAUTIFUL

RESCUE

NOTHING'S IMPOSSIBLE

TRIBE

SECRET GARDEN

WONDERWALL

GO FORIT

THAT'S MY KING

Studio

Midwest Dance

Studio N Dance Center

Midwest Dance

Main Street Dance Studios

Midwest Dance

Omaha School of Music and Dance

Studio B Dance

Studio B Dance

Studio B Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

151

161

156

160

163

144

149

164

165

166

158

162

147

146

152

Routine Name

MY SWAG

TITANIUM

SHADES

MY SACRIFICE

HEAVY

DRIVERS LICENSE

TAKE OVER

RESCUE

ZOMBIE

FREE YOUR BODY

LET ME HURT

GHOSTS

NIGHTMARE

WAVES

TAKE IT BACK

Studio

B.Xtreme Dance

Project C Dance Company
Project C Dance Company
Project C Dance Company
Project C Dance Company
B.Xtreme Dance

Project C Dance Company
B.Xtreme Dance

Main Street Dance Studios
B.Xtreme Dance
Dedication Dance Co.
Spotlight Dance Legacy
Midwest Dance
Dedication Dance Co.

Spotlight Dance Legacy
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Place

10

Entry #

183

179

180

188

184

187

181

185

186

178

Routine Name

SLAY

FABULOUS

LEGS

FIGHT NIGHT

WORK FOR IT

FLOAT

THE MAN

GIRLS

WHEREVER YOU WILL GO

STRUT

Studio

Project C Dance Company
Dedication Dance Co.
Project C Dance Company
Project C Dance Company
Project C Dance Company
Midwest Dance

Main Street Dance Studios
Spotlight Dance Legacy
Dedication Dance Co.

Midwest Dance
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Place Entry #
1 277

2 305

3 271

4 269

5 303

6 278

7 302

8 304

9 276

10 272
Place Entry #
1 312
2 321
3 273
4 313

Routine Name

PHOENIX

IN LOVING MEMORY

BURNING UP

NOW YOU GOT THE BEST

BLOOM

HIT ME WITH YOUR BEST SHOT

YOU WILL BE FOUND

SURVIVE

RELAX

HAIRSPRAY

Routine Name

JANET

HANDS TIED

BARBIE TINGZ

LET'S GET LOUD

Studio

Dedication Dance Co.

Project C Dance Company

Project C Dance Company

Studio N Dance Center

Dedication Dance Co.

Project C Dance Company

Studio N Dance Center

Studio N Dance Center

Midwest Dance

Studio N Dance Center

Studio

B.Xtreme Dance

B.Xtreme Dance

B.Xtreme Dance

Studio N Dance Center
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

169

168

170

Entry #

189

Entry #

11

10

Routine Name

CHAMPION

GOTIT

BACK WHERE YOU BELONG

Routine Name

BLOW

Routine Name

END OF LOVE

UNDONE

JEALOUS OF MYSELF

STAND BY ME

WALK IT OUT

GET IT GIRL

MY LOVE MINE ALL MINE

FIRE AND ICE

UNDER THE BRIDGE

ROCKSTAR

Studio
Studio N Dance Center
Studio N Dance Center

Studio N Dance Center

Studio

Studio N Dance Center

Studio

Studio B Dance

Main Street Dance Studios

Studio N Dance Center

Artistry in Motion

Main Street Dance Studios

Studio 147

Omaha School of Music and Dance
Studio B Dance

Studio B Dance

Artistry in Motion
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Place

Place

Place

Ent

296

275

297

279

Entry #

242

ry #

Entry #

315

281

Routine Name

GIRLS

Routine Name

LEAVE THE LIGHT ON

LET'S GET IT STARTED

TORN

FIESTY

Routine Name

DIAMONDS

WE JUST NEED JESUS

Studio

Artistry in Motion

Studio

Studio B Dance

Studio B Dance

Omaha School of Music and Dance

Omaha School of Music and Dance

Studio
Studio B Dance

Studio B Dance
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

31

27

28

20

18

24

26

22

41

29

30

19

13

23

16

Routine Name

CASTLE

CLOSURE

BREATHE IN, BREATHE OUT

BAD ROMANCE

BLACK & GOLD

IF I AIN'T GOT YOU

DEEP END

CALL ME MOTHER

THE BIRD AND THE WORM

ALL | WANT

LET YOU KNOW

ATTENTION

THE PROPHECY

POP, DROP & ROLL

ALL THAT WE ARE

Studio

Spotlight Dance Legacy
Main Street Dance Studios
Main Street Dance Studios
Main Street Dance Studios
Main Street Dance Studios
Studio N Dance Center
Midwest Dance

Studio N Dance Center
Studio 147

Main Street Dance Studios
Spotlight Dance Legacy
Dedication Dance Co.
Midwest Dance

Studio N Dance Center

Studio 147
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Place

Place

Entry #

246

226

238

228

232

227

Entry #

280

301

291

319

284

283

320

Routine Name

SHIPWRECK

SOME THINGS I'LL NEVER KNOW

BETTER HALF OF ME

MEMORIES

LIKE THIS, LIKE THAT

HYPNOSIS

Studio

Dedication Dance Co.

Studio 147

Main Street Dance Studios

Main Street Dance Studios

Dedication Dance Co.

Main Street Dance Studios

Routine Name

BILLS, BILLS, BILLS

AMERICA

LIGHTHOUSE

LEVEL 10

FLAWLESS

WHAT'S UP

THAT'S LIFE

Studio

Dedication Dance Co.

Midwest Dance

Midwest Dance

Midwest Dance

Midwest Dance

Studio 147

Dedication Dance Co.


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place Entry # Routine Name

1 300 MOTHER NATURE
2 292 HOMETOWN

3 310 PARTY MIX

4 299 MAYBE

5 298 IT'S A LOOK

6 311 MEAN GIRLS
Place Entry # Routine Name

1 307 TUNE INTO 80S RADIO

Studio

Main Street Dance Studios

Dedication Dance Co.

Studio N Dance Center

Studio N Dance Center

Dedication Dance Co.

Dedication Dance Co.

Studio

Main Street Dance Studios
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Entry #

37

39

50

53

51

63

65

58

52

55

57

54

61

62

56

Routine Name

TO BE LOVED

I'LL NEVER LOVE AGAIN

YOU RUIN ME

THE LESS | KNEW

YOU GOT IT IN YOU

NEVER LOVE AGAIN

SKYFALL

ROME

BATTLEFIELD

WOMEN

RECENCY BIAS

MEMORIES

SNAP YO FINGERS

FLOWERS

THE BUG COLLECTOR

Studio

Main Street Dance Studios

Main Street Dance Studios

Main Street Dance Studios

Dedication Dance Co.

B.Xtreme Dance

Dedication Dance Co.

B.Xtreme Dance

B.Xtreme Dance

B.Xtreme Dance

Midwest Dance

Dedication Dance Co.

B.Xtreme Dance

B.Xtreme Dance

Studio N Dance Center

Midwest Dance
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Place

Place

10

Entry #

243

234

225

233

251

235

Entry #

295

294

314

257

308

293

268

316

309

262

274

Routine Name

FIXIT, TO BREAK IT

BEING LAZY

SAVE A LIFE

LIFE LINE

HISTORY HAS IT'S EYES ON YOU

BREAKIN' DISHES

Routine Name

SOMETHING TO SOMEONE

DUST IN THE WIND

UNDERCOVER

CANVAS

NOTHING ELSE MATTERS

GIRLS

MY DISCARDED MEN

THE COVEN

SHADOWS WILL FALL

MAMA

EX-WIVES

Studio

Main Street Dance Studios

Main Street Dance Studios

Main Street Dance Studios

Main Street Dance Studios

Main Street Dance Studios

Studio N Dance Center

Studio

B.Xtreme Dance

Dedication Dance Co.

Dedication Dance Co.

Main Street Dance Studios

Dedication Dance Co.

Main Street Dance Studios

Dedication Dance Co.

Main Street Dance Studios

B.Xtreme Dance

Dedication Dance Co.

Main Street Dance Studios
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Place

Place

Entry #

317

264

323

256

322

Entry #

190

191

Routine Name

ALMOST OVER

DRE

READY OR NOT

MONEY IN THE BANK

IT'S BRITNEY

Routine Name

LOVE DARK

PROUD MARY

Studio

B.Xtreme Dance

B.Xtreme Dance

B.Xtreme Dance

Dedication Dance Co.

Studio N Dance Center

Studio

Studio B Dance

Studio B Dance
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Place

10

11

12

13

Entry #

198

194

196

197

205

68

192

201

195

199

203

204

200

193

Routine Name

ALL | EVER WANTED

FIDELITY

PAPER BAG

BLACKOUT

MR. JACKSON

DRACULA

WHERE IS MY LOVE

LOSE MY MIND

FLASHING LIGHTS

ONCE UPON A DREAM

| AM YOURS

OFF THE DEEP END

GOD'S GRACE

WELCOME TO THE PARTY

Studio

Main Street Dance Studios

Studio 147

Dedication Dance Co.

Main Street Dance Studios

Main Street Dance Studios

Studio N Dance Center

Dedication Dance Co.

Main Street Dance Studios

Dedication Dance Co.

Studio N Dance Center

Main Street Dance Studios

Main Street Dance Studios

Main Street Dance Studios

Dedication Dance Co.
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Place

Place

Entry #

230

236

248

229

247

237

Entry #

224

Routine Name

BRUISES

TIME AFTER TIME

STAY

DON'T WORRY DARLING

BEAUTIFUL THING

BUCKET HAT BOULEVARD

Routine Name

A WORLD WITHOUT YOU

Studio

Main Street Dance Studios

Dedication Dance Co.

Main Street Dance Studios

Main Street Dance Studios

Main Street Dance Studios

Main Street Dance Studios

Studio

Main Street Dance Studios


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

10

11

12

Entry #

223

219

222

221

213

218

215

210

217

209

208

216

Routine Name

WHEN WE WERE YOUNG

GETTING OLDER

NEVER ENOUGH

LOVE

HURT

VIENNA

UNCHAINED MELODY

EVEN IF IT'S A LIE

WRITING ON THE WALL

STONE COLD

CONSTELLATIONS

NO ONE

Studio

B.Xtreme Dance

B.Xtreme Dance

Main Street Dance Studios

Dedication Dance Co.

Main Street Dance Studios

Studio N Dance Center

Dedication Dance Co.

Dedication Dance Co.

Studio N Dance Center

B.Xtreme Dance

B.Xtreme Dance

Studio N Dance Center
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Place

Place

Place

Entry #

239

244

249

241

240

245

48

Entry #

250

Entry #
252
286
285

306

Routine Name

GRAVITY

Studio

Main Street Dance Studios

ALWAYS REMEMBER US THIS WAY B.Xtreme Dance

RUN THE WORLD

WAIT

SOLITUDE

TICK TICK BOOM

SAY MY NAME

Routine Name

Main Street Dance Studios

Main Street Dance Studios

Studio N Dance Center

Main Street Dance Studios

Studio N Dance Center

Studio

YOU DON’T EVEN KNOW ME B.Xtreme Dance

Routine Name

ELVIS

SEA CRUISE

NICEST KIDS IN TOWN

MAD TEA PARTY

Studio

B.Xtreme Dance

Studio N Dance Center

Studio B Dance

Omaha School of Music and Dance


https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0
https://dancebug.com/dsv2/admin/score_list.php?events_reportsID=0

Place

Place

Place

Place

Entry #

169

151

Entry #

189

183

Entry #

37

39

Entry #

243

239

Routine Name

CHAMPION

MY SWAG

Routine Name

BLOW

SLAY

Routine Name

TO BE LOVED

I'LL NEVER LOVE AGAIN

Routine Name

FIXIT, TO BREAKIT

GRAVITY

Studio

Studio N Dance Center

B.Xtreme Dance

Studio

Studio N Dance Center

Project C Dance Company

Studio

Main Street Dance Studios

Main Street Dance Studios

Studio

Main Street Dance Studios

Main Street Dance Studios
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Place

Place

Place

Choice Awards Report..

Entry #

107

296

Entry #

307

300

Entry #

295

294

Dance Team

Entry
#

22

Routine Name

The
Prophecy

Attention

Call me
Mother

Routine Name
FANCY

LEAVE THE LIGHT ON

Routine Name
TUNE INTO 80S RADIO

MOTHER NATURE

Routine Name
SOMETHING TO SOMEONE

DUST IN THE WIND

Dancers Names

Ily Fricke

Hayden Brown

Kayleigh Brunk

Studio

B.Xtreme Dance

Studio B Dance

Studio

Main Street Dance Studios

Main Street Dance Studios

Studio

B.Xtreme Dance

Dedication Dance Co.

Studio AGE
Studio Code  CATEGORY LEVELS
Midwest E Teen Intermediate
Dance
Dedication C Teen Intermediate
Dance Co.
Studio N K Teen Intermediate
Dance

Center
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Dance Team

Entry

H# Routine Name

20 Bad
Romance

31 Castle

4] The Bird
and the
Worm

55 Women
53 The Less |
Knew

58 Rome

60 Womanizer

144 Drivers
License

153 Trendsetter

161 Titanium

160 My Sacrifice

166 Free Your
Body

169  Champion

Dancers Names

Adalyn Weber

Elizabeth Chapman

Nolan Baucom

Caroline Reimer

Amelia Rieck

Boston Burns

Scarlett Putney

Gracelynn Hazelton

Sophia Pugh

Zoe Kinkade

Caidence Christensen

Brynlee Krienert

Charlotte Law

Studio

Main Street
Dance
Studios

Spotlight
Dance
Legacy

Studio 147

Midwest
Dance

Dedication
Dance Co.

B.Xtreme
Dance

Main Street
Dance
Studios

B.Xtreme
Dance

Spotlight
Dance
Legacy

Project C
Dance
Company

Project C
Dance
Company

B.Xtreme
Dance

Studio N
Dance

Studio
Code

D

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive



Dance Team

Entry
#

194

196

205

210

212

219

291

301

292

Routine Name

Fidelity

Paper Bag

Mr. Jackson

Even If It's a
Lie

Came Here
For Love

Getting
Older

Lighthouse

America

Hometown

Dancers Names

Cate Horn

Claire Prell

Jackson Baker

Anna Martinelli

Ava Lanman

Ava Lanman

Layla Endres, Ily Fricke,
Caroline Reimer, Addison
Trovato, Jessa Sherlock,
Ella Walts, Madi Kraus,
Ella Walts

Layla Endres, Ily Fricke,
Caroline Reimer, Adele
Sheets, Addison Trovato,
Jessa Sherlock, Ella
Walts, Madi Kraus, Ella
Walts

Blakely Aufenkamp,
Emalee Weber, Amanya
Tanner, Hayden Brown,
Paisley Woodward, Lillie
Schneider, Emma Stroup,
Ryleigh Kane, Riley
Vance, Paisley White,
Carlee Dwyer, Mackenzie
Ostronic, Aaliyah Bilyk

Studio

Center

Studio 147

Dedication
Dance Co.

Main Street
Dance
Studios

Dedication
Dance Co.

B.Xtreme
Dance

B.Xtreme

Dance

Midwest
Dance

Midwest
Dance

Dedication
Dance Co.

Studio
Code

C

D

C

C

AGE
CATEGORY

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Teen

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate



Dance Team

Entry

H# Routine Name

294 Dustin the

Wind

293 Girls
Heart of Gold Award

AGE Entry

CATEGORY #
Mini

Mini 71
Junior

Junior 138
Teen

Teen 40
Senior

Senior 191
Petite

Petite 77

Most Entertaining

Entry # Routine Name

7 Walk It Out

17 Dream House

Dancers Names

Amelia Rieck, Noelle
Haberman, Mia Kyander,
Lydia Muller, Grace
Pitman

Nella Rivas, Addisyn
Leonard, Allie Dittmer,
Leah Biensen, Nella Rivas

Routine Name

Looking For The
Rainbow

I'd Rather Be Me

Roxanne

Proud Mary

Just Dance

Studio

Studio

Dedication
Dance Co.

Main Street
Dance
Studios

Dancers Names

Evelyn Lawson

Maggie Rohacik

Ella Walts, Ella
Walts

Atalie Conger

Karley Prauner

Studio Code

Main Street Dance Studios D

Main Street Dance Studios D

Studio AGE

Code CATEGORY
C Teen

D Teen
Studio

Main Street Dance

Studios

Midwest Dance

Midwest Dance

Studio B Dance

B.Xtreme Dance

AGE CATEGORY

Teen

Petite

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Studio
Code

LEVELS

Novice

Novice



Most Entertaining

Entry # Routine Name

151 My Swag
234 Being Lazy
286 Sea Cruise

Studio

B.Xtreme Dance B

Main Street Dance Studios D

Studio N Dance Center K

Outstanding Choreography

Entry # Routine Name Studio

53 The Less | Knew Dedication Dance Co. C

99 Pretty Little Things Studio 147 I

162 Ghosts Spotlight Dance Legacy H

194 Fidelity Studio 147 I

294 Dust in the Wind Dedication Dance Co. C
Outstanding Costume

Entry

# Routine Name Studio

24 If 1 aint got you Studio N Dance

Center
103 Wrap It Up Midwest Dance

129 Daisies

214 Variation from
Raymonda
289 Rescue

Studio 147

Dedication Dance
Co.

Midwest Dance

Studio Code

Studio Code

Studio
Code

AGE CATEGORY

Junior

Teen

Teen

AGE CATEGORY

Teen

Petite

Junior

Senior

Teen

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Mini

Junior

Senior

Junior

LEVELS

Intermediate

Competitive

Competitive

LEVELS

Competitive

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Competitive

LEVELS

Intermediate

Novice

Novice

Competitive

Novice



Technical Excellence

Entry

H# Routine Name
37 To Be Loved
74 North

169 Champion

243 Fix It, To Break It

294 Dust in the
Wind

Special Awards

Title

Studio

Main Street Dance
Studios

Studio N Dance Center

Studio N Dance Center

Main Street Dance
Studios

Dedication Dance Co.

Winner

ADCC - STUDIO OF EXCELLENCE AWARD

ARTISTRY AWARD

CLASS ACT AWARD

PURE PASSION AWARD

STAND OUT STUDIO AWARD

TURN IT UP STUDIO AWARD

B.Xtreme Dance

Studio
Code

Dedication Dance Co.

Studio B Dance

Midwest Dance

Main Street Dance Studios

Studio N Dance Center

AGE
CATEGORY

Teen

Mini

Junior

Teen

Teen

LEVELS

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive

Competitive



INDUSTRY DANCE AWARD

NOMINATIONS

IDA Category Entry # Routine Name Studio
Best Jazz 314 Undercover Dedication Dance Co.
Best Hip Hop 264 DRE B.Xtreme Dance
Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 295 Something To Someone B.Xtreme Dance
Best Musical Theatre/Novelty/Character 268 My Discarded Men Dedication Dance Co.
Best Open/Ballet/Acro 257 Canvas Main Street Dance Studios
People's Choice 293 Girls Main Street Dance Studios




